
CUCUMBER SALAD 8 

SLICED CUCUMBER, TOPPED WITH BLUE CRAB AND PONZU  

SEAWEED SALAD  10 

VIBRANT SEAWEED MIXED WITH HOUSE SEASONING, CITRUS AND PONZU  

DRAGON EGGS 24 

AVOCADO STUFFED WITH TEMPURA SHRIMP, BLUE CRAB, MASAGO AIOLI,            
TOPPED WITH CHEF SAUCES 

KEMURI TOWER  23 

TOWER OF SUSHI RICE, BLUE CRAB, SPICY TUNA, AVOCADO, FRIED SNAPPER, 
EEL SAUCE AND SWEET CHILI SAUCES 

TUNA TATAKI  23 

TAGARASHI CRUSTED TUNA, BLUE CRAB, AVOCADO, ON A BED OF SUSHI RICE,           
SERVED WITH HOUSE TATAKI SAUCE 

SMOKED HAMACHI (GF) 18 

HAMACHI SASHIMI, SPICED TATAKI, GREEN ONION, SMOKED AT YOUR TABLE 

YELLOWTAIL APPITIZER (GF) 20 

HAMACHI SASHIMI, CUCUMBER, JALAPEÑO, YUZU, SRIRACHA, CILANTRO  

WHITE TUNA APPITIZER (GF) 19 

WHITE TUNA SASHIMI, CUCUMBER, YUZU, TRUFFLE OIL, MISO POWDER 

CRISPY RICE SPICY TUNA  18 

FRIED RICE CAKES TOPPED WITH SPICY TUNA, YUZU, SPICY MAYO,              
JALAPEÑO, AND SRIRACHA 

UNI-YAKI SALMON 25 

TORO SASHIMI, AUSTIN SAUCE, FRIED CHILI GARLIC 

TORO     MKT 

TORO SASHIMI, AUSTIN SAUCE, FRIED CHILI GARLIC 

KEMURI DINNER PLATTER - 2 CHEF CHOICE ROLLS, 5 NIGIRI, 9 SASHIMI 78 

CHEF SELECT NIGIRI PLATE - 12 PIECES OF HAND SELECTED NIGIRI 40 

CHEF SELECT SASHIMI PLATE - 12 PIECES OF HAND SELECTED SASHIMI 38 

BIG EYE TUNA ROLL   10 

WILD CAUGHT SALMON ROLL  10 

YELLOWTAIL & SCALLION ROLL  11 

EEL & AVOCADO ROLL *CONTAINS GLUTEN  11 

EEL & CUCUMBER ROLL *CONTAINS GLUTEN 11 

CALIFORNIA ROLL *CONTAINS GLUTEN  10.5 

SPICY TUNA ROLL   10.5 

SPICY SALMON ROLL   10.5 

SPICY CRAWFISH ROLL  11 

SPICY CRAB & AVOCADO ROLL *CONTAINS GLUEN  11 

CRUNCHY SHRIMP ROLL *CONTAINS GLUTEN 9 

BLUE CRAB & AVOCADO ROLL *CONTAINS GLUTEN 10.5 

PHILLY ROLL 10 

AVOCADO ROLL (V&GF) 8 

CUCUMBER ROLL (V&GF) 7 

SUPER WHITE TUNA  9/12  

MAGURO (TUNA)   11/14  

SAKE (SALMON)  9/12  

IZUMADAI (SEA BRIM)  7/9  

HAMACHI (YELLOWTAIL)  11/14  

SMOKED SALMON  9/12  

EBI (COOKED SHRIMP)  7/9  

HOTATEGAI (SCALLOP)  12/16  

KANI KAMA (CRAB STICK)  8/9  

UNAGI (BROILED EEL)  10/14  

TAKO (OCTOPUS)   8/11  

JAPANESE WAGYU (2/4PC NIGIRI) 18/32  

IKURA (SALMON ROE NIGIRI)  9/X  

MASAGO (SMELT EGGS)  7/X  

UZURA (QUAIL EGGS)  6/X  

UNI (SEA URCHIN ROE)  MKT  

TAMAGO (SWEET EGG)  7/9  

AVOCADO  7/X 

GF= Gluten Free Item V= Vegan Item 

OUR SUSHI IS MADE BY THE ORDER, YOUR PATIENCE IS GREATLY APPRICIATED WHILE 

OUR CHEFS CREATE YOUR PREFERRED SELECTIONS 

**BLUE CRAB & CRAB STICK CONTAIN GLUTEN** 

**PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER OF ANY AND ALL FOOD ALLERGIES** 

* CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, EGGS OR BEEF MAY INCREASE 

YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS. 
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RAINBOW ROLL 

CALIFORNIA ROLL BASE, TOPPED WITH TUNA, SALMON, YELLOWTAIL,    
AND AVOCADO 

DRAGON ROLL  

TEMPURA SHRIMP, CRAB STICK, TOPPED WITH EEL, AVOCADO,   
EEL SAUCE AND SESAME SEEDS 

CRAZY MONKEY 

TEMPURA SHRIMP, SPICY CRAB, TOPPED WITH AVOCADO,         
MASAGO AIOLI AND EEL SAUCE, FLAME KISSED AT YOUR TABLE 

MANGO TANGO ROLL  

TEMPURA SHRIMP, CHREAM CHEESE, SPICY TUNA, BLUE CRAB, CUCUMBER,  
TOPPED WITH MANGO, SPICY MAYO, TROPICAL, AND EEL SAUCE 

HAWAIIAN ROLL 

COCONUT SHRIMP, CHREAM CHEESE, TOPPED WITH MANGO, AVOCADO,   
AND TROPICAL SAUCE 

SPICY GIRL ROLL 

SPICY TUNA, CRAB STICK, AVOCADO, TOPPED WITH SALMON,  
WASABI MAYO AND SPICY KETCHUP 

CRAZY LOVER ROLL  22  

TEMPURA SHRIMP, CRAB STICK, AVOCADO, SPICY TUNA, TOPPED WITH     
BLUE CRAB, CRUNCHIES, WASABI MAYO AND EEL SAUCE 

GOLDEN BOY ROLL 21  

SOY WRAPPER, TEMPURA SNAPPER, BLUE CRAB, AVOCADO, AND MANGO.    
TOPPED WITH CHILI LIME, WASABI MAYO, TROPICAL AND EEL SAUCES 

VOLCANO ROLL  19 

CALIFORNIA ROLL BASE, TOPPED WITH SPICY TUNA, SPICY MAYO,     
EEL SAUCE, GREEN ONION AND CRUNCHIES 

LOUISIANA ROLL  22 

SPICY CRAWFISH, BLUE CRAB, CUCUMBER, TOPPED WITH    
BRULEED SHRIMP, MASAGO AIOLI AND EEL SAUCE 

KISS ME ROLL 19 

CUCUMBER WRAPPED, TUNA, SALMON, BLUE CRAB, TAMAGO, MANGO,  
AVOCADO, TOPPED WITH TROPICAL AND PONZU SAUCES 

TEMPURA VEGETABLE ROLL 17 

MARINATED CARROT, ASPARAGUS, AVOCADO, FLAME-KISSED BELL PEPPERS,   
KANPYO, TOPPED WITH CHILI LIME SAUCE AND SESAME SEEDS 

OMG ROLL  18 

SPICY TUNA, AVOCADO, CRAB STICK, TOPPED WITH CHEF SAUCES AND TOBIKO 

MAMA MIA ROLL   24 

SMOKED SALMON, BLUE CRAB, CREAM CHEESE, AVOCADO,    
TOPPED WITH MANGO HABEÑERO SAUCE 

GF= Gluten Free Item V= Vegan Item 

OUR SUSHI IS MADE BY THE ORDER, YOUR PATIENCE IS GREATLY APPRICIATED WHILE 

OUR CHEFS CREATE YOUR PREFERRED SELECTIONS 

**BLUE CRAB & CRAB STICK CONTAIN GLUTEN** 

**PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER OF ANY AND ALL FOOD ALLERGIES** 

* CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, EGGS OR BEEF MAY INCREASE 

YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS. 

THE “MASON” ROLL  

TEMPURA LOBSTER, TEMPURA ASPARAGUS, SPICY CRAB, CREAM CHEESE,  
TOPPED WITH SHAVED FILET MIGNON, WASABI SAUCE  

UPGRADE TO WAGYU +10 

24K GOLD ROLL 

BLUE CRAB, WHITE TUNA, TEMPURA SHRIMP, TUNA, JALAPEÑO, CILANTRO,        
TOPPED WITH TOBIKO, GOLD FLAKES, FRIED CRAB, CHILI LIME AND EEL SAUCES  

PRINCESS ROLL 

BLUE CRAB, SPICY TUNA, JALAPEÑO, CREAM CHEESE, CUCUMBER   
TOPPED WITH EEL SAUCE, SPICY MAYO AND WASABI MAYO 

LOBSTER ROLL 

TEMPURA LOBSTER, BLUE CRAB, AVOCADO, TAMAGO, TOPPED WITH          
SEARED HOUSE LOBSTER MIX, GREEN ONION, CHILI LIME AND EEL SAUCES 

SNOW BLOSSOM 

SPICY TUNA, CHARRED ALBACORE, JALAPEÑO, CRAB STICK, TOPPED WITH    
SUPER WHITE TUNA, SWEET PEPPERS, CHILI LIME, AND EEL SAUCE 

AUSTIN ROLL  

YELLOWTAIL, AVOCADO, CRISPY SHALLOTS, LIME ZEST, TOPPED WITH AUSTIN 
SAUCE AND SESAME SEEDS 

ALASKA ROLL  

SPICY TUNA, TEMPURA SHRIMP, CRAB STICK, AVOCADO, JALAPEÑO,   
TOPPED WITH WILD SALMON, TOBIKO, CHILI LIME AND EEL SAUCES 

KEMURI ROLL  

SEARED AHI TUNA, BLUE CRAB, CREAMCHEESE, MANGO, JALAPEÑO, TOPPED    
WITH AVOCADO AND CRAB STICK, WITH CHILI LIME AND EEL SAUCE 
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